P18000	036898
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700323157597
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	700323157597 07/10/1901003012 **35.00 209 U 10 209 U 10 200 AH 9 0 0 0
Office Use Only	RECEIVED 2019 JUL 10 MILLOG VECTALIZATION STATE FLORIDA
	C. GOLDEN JUL 1 1 2019

ŧ

 $C(\tau)$ 

ي 1000 1000 1000 1000 Ponce de Leon Blvd. Suite: 105 Coral Gables, FL 33134 Phone: 305-444-4994 Email: filing@ecfsfiling.com Office Use Only CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBERS(S): Concrete Finish Cop P18000036898. 1. (DOCUMENT #) (CORPORATE NAME) 2. (CORPORATE NAME) (DOCUMENT #) 3. (CORPORATE NAME) (DOCUMENT #) Pick up time: \_\_\_\_\_ Certified Copy Certificate Of Status Walk-In New Filings Amendments Other Filings Profit Amendments Annual Report Non-Profit Resignation **Fictitious Name** Limited Liability Dissolution/Withdrawal Apostille: Other: Other: Other:

**Examiners Initials** 

## Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation

· ,

•

	Articles of Incorporation of CRETE FINISH CORP		
CONCRETE FINISH CORP			2019.1111.10 AM
( <u>Name c</u>	of Corporation as current	tly filed with the Florida D	ept. of State)
P18000036898			
	(Document Number of	of Corporation (if known)	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607. its Articles of Incorporation:	1006. Florida Statutes, this	s Florida Profit Corporation	adopts the following amendment(s
A. If amending name, enter the new na	me of the corporation:		
name must be distinguishable and con- "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the design word "chartered," "professional associa	ation "Corp," "Inc," or	"Co". A professional corp	The new rporated" or the abbreviation oration name must contain the
B. Enter new principal office address.	if applicable:	14497 SW 44th STREE	T
(Principal office address <u>MUST BE A S</u>		MIAMI, FL 33175	
C. <u>Enter new mailing address, if appli</u> (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST</u> (		14497 SW 44th STREE MIAMI, FL 33175	T
D. <u>If amending the registered agent an</u> new registered agent and/or the new	w registered office addres	<u>\$\$:</u>	name of the
Name of New Registered Agent	CHANGE OF ADDRES	5	
	14497 SW 44th STREET	•	
	(Florida s	treet address)	
New Registered Office Address:	MIAMI		Florida
<u>iten negateten ontre talaress</u> .		(City)	(Zip Code)

Signature of New Registered Agent. if changing

## If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Example:

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

X_Change	<u>T4</u>	John Dee	
<u>X</u> Remove	V	Mike Jones	
<u>X</u> Add	<u>SV</u>	Sally Smith	
<u>Type of Action</u> (Check One)	<u>Title</u>	Name	<u>Addres</u> s
1) $\frac{XX}{2}$ Change	Р	CARLOS A. DE CELIS	14497 SW 44th STREET
Add			MIAMI, FL 33175
Remove			
2) Change			
Add			
Remove			
3) Change			
Add			
Remove			
4) Change			
Add			
Remove			
5) Change			
Add			
Remove			
6) Change		<u> </u>	
Add			
Remove			

· · · · ·	
· ·	
E. If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here:	
(Attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)	
(Antach talamonal sheets, if necessary). (De speeglo)	
F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares.	
F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares. provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:	
(if not applicable, indicate N/A)	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

•.

· · ·	7/9/2019	
The date of each amendment(s) a date this document was signed.	idoption:	if other than
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :		
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
Note: If the date inserted in this document's effective date on the D	block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will r epartment of State's records.	iot be listed as
Adoption of Amendment(s)	( <u>CHECK ONE</u> )	
The amendment(s) was/were ad by the shareholders was/were s	opted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) ufficient for approval.	
	proved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement reach voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):	
"The number of votes cas	t for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	
by	······································	
	(voting group)	
The amendment(s) was/were ad action was not required.	opted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder	
☐ The amendment(s) was/were ad action was not required.	opted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder	
7/9/2019 Dated Signature Ø	( delitration	
(By a) selecto	director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been ed, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court ned tiduciary by that fiduciary)	-
	CARLOS A. DE CELIS	
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	
	Р	
	(Title of person signing)	